:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7201425

Aug 28, 2023 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 225,044 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 109858 - 0.015706698 ETH®
25.91 USD

2 109859 - 0.015687479 ETH®
25.87 USD

3 109860 - 0.015676800 ETH®
25.86 USD

4 109861 - 0.015714168 ETH®
25.92 USD

S 109862 - 0.015747998 ETH®
25.97 USD

6 109863 - 0.015703822 ETH®
25.90 USD

7 109864 - 0.015660901 ETH®
25.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7201425
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/225044
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109858
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109859
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109860
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109861
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109862
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109863
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109864

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

109865

109866

109867

109868

109869

109870

109871

109872

109873

Validator Id

395053

Amount

- 0.015673937
25.85 USD

- 0.015737150
25.96 USD

- 0.015598236
25.73 USD

- 0.015690987
25.88 USD

- 0.015677076
25.86 USD

- 0.015655435
25.82 USD

- 0.015701235
25.90 USD

- 0.015644079
25.80 USD

- 0.015714244
25.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.038563695
63.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109865
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109866
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109867
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109868
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109869
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109870
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109871
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109872
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/109873
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/395053

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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